
Fase Previa
Sub 14

10-01-26 Palacio de los Deportes



120m Masc

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1128 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 16,97
2 1131 Andreu Terrer Eduardo CA CUARTE 18,03
3 1094 Padro Pascual Mateo CA CUARTE 18,32
4 1023 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 19,87

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1125 Langarita Vargas Víctor ESCUELA ZENIT 19,86
2 1002 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 24,29
3 1055 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 17,88
4 1000 ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 18,86

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1006 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 18,19
2 1203 BURILLO GOMEZ AXEL ESCUELA ZENIT 18,87
3 1038 CALVO CACHO THIAGO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 18,63
4 1046 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 18,68

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1092 DRAGOMIR VICTOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 19,58
2 1214 GOMEZ AXMANN OSCAR ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 20,99
3 1015 GRACIA GUILLOMÍA RUBÉN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 16,29
4 1139 GUADAMUD MORAL SANTIAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 21,31

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1129 RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA ALAN JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 19,12
2 1141 Lixandru Panescu Eric ESCUELA ZENIT 18,30
3 1047 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 18,,45
4 1022 MARTINEZ LÓPEZ ELVIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 17,77

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 1123 Martinez Cortes Rodrigo ESCUELA ZENIT 19,88
3 1036 ORTIZ CASTRO DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 19,66
4 1127 PINILLA PASCUAL DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 18,89

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1030 SOLANA JULVEZ NACHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 NP
2 1032 TENA SERRATE BRUNO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 21,84
3 1124 Larena Corredor Martín ESCUELA ZENIT 18,07
4
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500m Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1007 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:24.51
1026 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:26.92
1048 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:29.03
1122 Sanchez Lascorz Diego ESCUELA ZENIT 1:29.83
1049 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:31.29
1014 DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO ELOY ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:33.28
1033 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:37.06
1134 LÓPEZ ciudad Hugo CA CUARTE 1:37.37
1142 Pacios Rojas Álvaro ESCUELA ZENIT 1:45.25
1028 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:52.02
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Peso Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1043 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9,80 9,14 9,52 9,80
1049 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 5,36 6,93 6,81 6,93
1044 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5,84 6,70 5,14 6,70
1055 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 5,69 6,10 6,31 6,31
1028 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,08 5,54 6,23 6,23
1023 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,22 6,03 6,17 6,22
1045 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,95 4,59 5,97 5,97
1094 Padro Pascual Mateo CA CUARTE 5,34 5,44 5,85 5,85
1131 Andreu Terrer Eduardo CA CUARTE 4,72 4,86 5,63 5,63
1038 CALVO CACHO THIAGO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 5,10 4,96 4,89 5,10
1032 TENA SERRATE BRUNO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 x 4,88 4,56 4,88
1126 Arribas Virtus Diego ESCUELA ZENIT 3,45 x 2,69 3,45
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120m Fem

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1713 Galan Guerrero Sara CA CUARTE 20,73
2 1697 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA ESCUELA ZENIT 17,51
3 1724 Urzay Cerdan Jimena ESCUELA ZENIT 16,17
4 1655 Martinez Gomez Claudia CA CUARTE 18,55

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1646 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS 24,06
2 1714 Garcia Bueno Julia CA CUARTE 20,53
3 1725 Iglesias Lafuente Eva ESCUELA ZENIT 17,07
4 1518 MUÑOZ GARCIA AROA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 18,39

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1553 ALCAINE SÁBADO MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 19,96
2 1540 ALIJARDE BENITO MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 20,35
3 1599 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 17,01
4 1575 ALOGO ONDO HANNA BIYANG CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 21,22

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1519 BOLEA VELARTE JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 17,71
2 1502 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 18,19
3 1703 Andreu Calvo Diana ESCUELA ZENIT 18,50
4 1555 ARIAS HERNÁNDEZ DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 18,45

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1702 Benavente Ortiz Daniela ESCUELA ZENIT 19,82
2 1723 Cardona Villafranca Lucía ESCUELA ZENIT 20,10
3 1687 CARNE SECO AINARA CA FRAGA 19,50
4 1573 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ Dq Rt 17,2,3

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1654 Comin Taratiel Carlota CA CUARTE 18,65
2 1590 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 19,35
3 1507 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 17,77
4 1600 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 19,18

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1707 FUENTES MEDINA LEYRE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 20,21
2 1521 GARCIA HERRERO CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 18,63
3 1598 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 18,19
4 1508 GARRIDO GARZA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 17,06

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1708 GONZALEZ VALENCIA GABRIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 20,87
2 1595 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 17,33
3 1560 LASALA VILLA OLIVIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 17,50
4 1520 LATASA VELA LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 18,43
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1587 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 18,45
2 1522 MONGE CORTES CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 18,25
3 1501 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 16,64
4 1578 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ADRIANA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 20,02

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1533 RODRÍGUEZ SOLANAS INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 18,73
2 1586 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 18,59
3 1505 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 24,43
4 1515 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 18,57

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1531 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LOLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 19,21
2 1588 SABATER ADAN INDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 19,38
3 1649 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO NP
4

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1552 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 19,85
2 1532 SANCLAUDIO CASADO IZARBE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 19,70
3 1700 Sola Gimeno Marta ESCUELA ZENIT 19,99
4

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 1564 SOLANA JULVEZ PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 20,23
2 1574 SORIANO SIMON JULIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 19,77
3 1594 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 19,90
4 1720 VIDES CERVANTES LAYLAH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 18,67
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500m Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1721 Lixandru Panescu Emma ESCUELA ZENIT 1:30.42
1704 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ PAOLA ESCUELA ZENIT 1:30.44
1698 Armisén Tebar Paula ESCUELA ZENIT 1:32.34
1535 SAMPEDRO JIMENEZ CAYETANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:32.55
1597 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:32.63
1548 DOMINGO ORTIN INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:36.82
1802 Moreno Rodriguez Maria CA CUARTE 1:39.29
1728 MILLAN HUMADA EMMA ESCUELA ZENIT 1:42.60
1556 VERÓN GOYENECHE MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:43.88
1545 CARTÓN COELLO ANGELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:44.95
1709 Arrimada Hernandez Leire CA CUARTE 1:45.56
1577 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:48.87
1710 Sanchez Aznar Nerea CA CUARTE 1:50.43
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Peso Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1590 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 5,61 6,70 5,28 6,70
1521 GARCIA HERRERO CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,36 6,12 6,13 6,36
1687 CARNE SERO AINARA CA FRAGA 5,78 5,78 5,54 5,78

1519 BOLEA VELARTE JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 5,69 5,77 5,61 5,77
1545 CARTÓN COELLO ANGELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,92 4,38 5,53 5,53
1598 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 5,39 X 5,44 5,44
1709 Arrimada Hernandez Leire CA CUARTE 4,68 5,08 5,31 5,31
1599 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 4,93 5,15 3,61 5,15
1540 ALIJARDE BENITO MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,34 5,06 4,16 5,06
1518 MUÑOZ GARCIA AROA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X 4,66 5,00 5,00
1556 VERÓN GOYENECHE MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,38 4,52 4,96 4,96
1520 LATASA VELA LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X X 4,96 4,96
1522 MONGE CORTES CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,88 4,24 4,71 4,88
1578 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA ADRIANA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 4,67 4,25 - 4,67
1566 CALVO ALMAZÁN VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,05 4,63 3,97 4,63
1532 SANCLAUDIO CASADO IZARBE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,59 3,31 3,61 4,59
1714 Garcia Bueno Julia CA CUARTE 4,51 3,47 4,00 4,51
1654 Comin Taratiel Carlota CA CUARTE 4,45 4,18 4,23 4,45
1646 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS 4,39 3,87 4,09 4,39
1594 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR X 4,32 4,24 4,32
1573 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 3,37 3,83 4,19 4,19
1553 ALCAINE SÁBADO MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,65 X 4,19 4,19
1548 DOMINGO ORTIN INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,18 3,99 4,03 4,18
1577 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ X X 3,89 3,89
1574 SORIANO SIMON JULIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 3,85 3,79 3,76 3,85
1552 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3,60 3,74 3,69 3,74
1655 Martinez Gomez Claudia CA CUARTE 3,72 X 2,85 3,72
1713 Galan Guerrero Sara CA CUARTE X X 3,09 3,09
1802 Moreno Rodriguez Maria CA CUARTE X X X NM
1575 ALOGO ONDO HANNA BIYANG CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ X X X NM
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